Global Schedule of Fees & Charges
Fees and charges are subject to change without notice
Services
Membership Fee........ccviiiriniic s
Western Union Commercial Money Order: $0 - $999
$1000 & over .. $30
Money Order/Official Check .......ccoviiiiiininiie
Advantage Money Market Low Balance
Stop Payment on Credit Union Check/Money Order.
ACH Stop Payment/Revoke..........cccovrerinninceniinnnnne
International Outgoing Wire (US equivalent):
Domestic Outgoing Wire.........ceceevevnineeinneneesienns

Incoming BankWire.........ccocvvininiininencnececenn

Return Mail Service

Foreign Item Check Conversion: CNDN Bank/US Funds.... $30
CNDN Bank/CNDN Funds..... $30
Foreign Check Collection....... $10
(plus corresponding bank fees)

Garnishments, Judgements, Attachments & Bad SSN ...... $75

Inactive Account (1yr inactivity - Non Refundable)....... $10/mo

Escheat.

Excess Transaction Fee (Reg D)

Share Draft Accounts

Advantage Plus (min balance required): below $1,000..$5/mo
below $100 .....$8/mo

Stop Payment (per check or series)..................

Advantage Pay (per item, $180 max per day)

Presidential Club Annual Maintenance Fee ........

Health Savings Account Annual Maintenance Fee ............ $15
Research
Statement Copy (up to 3 statements/current year)............... $5

Account Audit/Research: min/first hr/each additional hr.... $20
Copy of Check (2 free/statement cycle, 6+ research fee may apply) $5

Copy of Credit Union Check/Money Order ........ccccceveireeinnans $5

Loan Audit: statement COPY ...oovvvrirririeiiiiie e $10
minimum/first hr/each additional hr................. $30

ltem/Check Returned

Item Returned Unpaid For Any Reason (NSF)........cccccvvens $30

Deposit [tem Returned .........cccouevveeiveeeeeeeseeee e $30

Debit/Credit Card

NSF ATM Transaction........cocueeiieiieiiieieesieeee e $30

Non-Global ATM Withdrawal .... .. 50¢

Rush Card Replacement: US FedEx.......... .. $45

International FedEX...........cccueeuneee. $75
Individual Retirement Accounts (IRA)
Annual Maintenance FEe .......ccoeiiiiiiiiiiiiieeeeeee $10

Transfer/Closing Fee

Loan Services
REINSTAtEMENT....iitiiiiiiiieeres e $100
Extension......... .. $35

Collection Visit......cceeeeeruenene. ..$75
Speed Pay (payment by card): $0 - $500...... .$10
$501 - $1000... .. $20

$1001 - $2000. .. $30

eLoan Pay: Onling ......cccceeeeveviecnennen. ... $4.95
BY PhONE...oiiice e $7.95

(=) Global Credit Union is
E Federally insured by the NCUA. F&C 6.19

Access Your Money
Anywhere

As a member of Global Credit Union,
your branch travels with you anywhere.
Whether you've transferred across the
country or across the globe we're always
by your side with a variety of convenient
ways to access and manage your money.

Online Banking - eBranch
With Global’s eBranch all of your banking
needs are just a click away!

e Check transactions
Bill Pay and external transfers
Transfer between Global accounts
Set alerts
Pay Global loans and credit cards

GlobalCU eBranch Mobile App

Global’s mobile app gives you total access
to your accounts at your fingertips!
Remote deposit capture

Bill Pay

View daily and pending transactions
Transfer funds to Global accounts,
loans or credit cards

Surcharge-free ATMs

Our members have access to thousands
of surcharge-free ATMs around the world
via the CO-OP Shared Branching network.

Shared Branching

Global is a member of the shared
branching network - a unique
collaboration you'll only find at credit
unions - that allows you to make deposits,
loan payments, transfer funds and more
at any of the 5000+ participating branch
locations.

Find out more at globalcu.org




